QUOTE # 49-57006

February 19, 2022 10:56 AM

SALES PERSON
Matt Gore
matt.gore@slymanbros.com

BILLING INFORMATION

Arlene Sandheinrich
arlenesand@yahoo.com
6251 Funk School Rd
Freeburg, lllinois, 62243
618-530-0216

PRODUCT DESCRIPTION

36- INCH WIDE FRENCH DOOR REFRIGERATOR WITH

MFI2570FEZ POWERCOLD® FEATURE - 25 CU. FT.
(NEW)
MER7700LZ ELECTRIC RANGE WITH AIR FRYER AND BASKET - 5.3 CU. FT.
(NEW)

STAINLESS STEEL TUB DISHWASHER WITH DUAL POWER

MDB4949SKZ FILTRATION
(NEW)

OVER-THE-RANGE MICROWAVE WITH STAINLESS STEEL CAVITY
MMV1175JZ (NEW) -19 CU.FT.

NOTES

MATT GORE - 11:06 AM 02-19-2022

KNows of delays, new build, needing in July.

Slyman Bros

APPLIANCES

4900 Hampton Ave, St. Louis, MO 63109
Slyman Bros (St. Louis City)

DELIVER TO

Arlene Sandheinrich

arlenesand@yahoo.com

6251 Funk School Rd

Freeburg, lllinois, 62243

618-530-0216

LOCATION PRICE

Warehouse
$2,399.00
(Manchester, MO)

Warehouse
$945.00
(Manchester, MO)

Warehouse
$695.00
(Manchester, MO)

Warehouse
$235.00
(Manchester, MO)

Subtotals

Sales Tax (St. Louis City)
Install Charge

Delivery Charge

Total

Record Payment
Amount Paid

Payment: credit_card
Transaction Number: CC

Note: 4147098931995773 06/22.
090

Date: 02/19/2022

Balance Due (USD)

Phone: 314-352-8845

QTY TOTAL

1

$2,399.00

$945.00

$695.00

$235.00

Haul Away Old: No

$4,274.00
$0.00
$390.00
$0.00
$4,664.00

$4,664.00

$0.00

Deposits only holds current sale pricing. Items will not be ordered and delivery date cannot be set until order is paid in full. Delivery date may vary
after order is paid in full, availability on items relies solely on the manufacturer and not Slyman Bros. Please plan accordingly. Deposits made on out-

of-box or store showroom inventory are non-refundable.
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