QUOTE # 49-57006

February 19, 2022 10:56 AM

SALES PERSON

Matt Gore
matt.gore@slymanbros.com



4900 Hampton Ave, St. Louis, MO 63109 Slyman Bros (St. Louis City) Phone: 314-352-8845

DELIVER TO

Arlene Sandheinrich arlenesand@yahoo.com 6251 Funk School Rd Freeburg, Illinois, 62243 618-530-0216

BILLING INFORMATION

Arlene Sandheinrich arlenesand@yahoo.com 6251 Funk School Rd Freeburg, Illinois, 62243 618-530-0216

PRODUCT	DESCRIPTION	LOCATION	PRICE	QTY	TOTAL
MFI2570FEZ (NEW)	36- INCH WIDE FRENCH DOOR REFRIGERATOR WITH POWERCOLD® FEATURE - 25 CU. FT. Install: Freestanding Fridge Standard Install (to existing stainless or copper waterline)	Warehouse (Manchester, MO)	\$2,399.00	1	\$2,399.00
MER7700LZ (NEW)	ELECTRIC RANGE WITH AIR FRYER AND BASKET - 5.3 CU. FT. Install: Electric Range Standard Install	Warehouse (Manchester, MO)	\$945.00	1	\$945.00
MDB4949SKZ (NEW)	STAINLESS STEEL TUB DISHWASHER WITH DUAL POWER FILTRATION Install: Dishwasher Standard Install (includes new waterline kit, no modifications)	Warehouse (Manchester, MO)	\$695.00	1	\$695.00
MMV1175JZ (NEW)	OVER-THE-RANGE MICROWAVE WITH STAINLESS STEEL CAVITY - 1.9 CU. FT. Install: O-T-R Microwave Standard Install	Warehouse (Manchester, MO)	\$235.00	1	\$235.00
				F	Haul Away Old: N

NOTES

MATT GORE - 11:06 AM 02-19-2022

KNows of delays, new build, needing in July.

Subtotals	\$4,274.00
Sales Tax (St. Louis City)	\$0.00
Install Charge	\$390.00
Delivery Charge	\$0.00
Total	\$4,664.00
Record Payment	
Amount Paid	
Payment: credit_card	\$4,664.00
Transaction Number: CC	
Note: 4147098931995773 06/22.	
090	
Date: 02/19/2022	
Balance Due (USD)	\$0.00

Deposits only holds current sale pricing. Items will not be ordered and delivery date cannot be set until order is paid in full. Delivery date may vary after order is paid in full, availability on items relies solely on the manufacturer and not Slyman Bros. Please plan accordingly. Deposits made on out-of-box or store showroom inventory are non-refundable.